2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS19: BASE2 JOB: CRMAIN06-0880-7 Name: 7L-880 DATE:  JAN 19 2006 Time:   5:58:40 PM Operator: JB COLOR:  CMYK TCP:  15001 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
STIBOINFO((CRH:66008com:7L:880))
880
PDFINFO C H 0 0 7 L - 8
US: 1-866-764-5454 CAN: 1-800-265-0502 Copyright© 2006 Cooper Crouse-Hinds
7L 150-400W FMV
Series

SFA6 slipfitter
adapter.
Ordering Information:
(For Voltages, See Note 1) Lamp Watts Yoke Mount
High Pressure Sodium 150 (See Note 2) FMVSY150/MT-76
250 FMVSY250/MT-76
400 FMVSY400/MT-76
Metal Halide 175 FMVMY175/MT-76
250 FMVMY250/MT-76
400 FMVMY400/MT-76
Pulse Start 250 FMVMY250/MT-76 S828
Metal Halide 320 FMVMY320/MT-76 S828
400 FMVMY400/MT-76 S828
Mercury Vapor 175 FMVCY175/MT-76
250 FMVCY250/MT-76
400 FMVCY400/MT-76
Notes to Ordering Information
1. Catalog numbers shown are for multi-tap ballasts
(120, 208, 240, or 277 volt; wired for 277 volt
operation). 220 V 50 Hz, 240 V 50 Hz, and 480 volts
ballasts also available. To order with other ballasts,
change ‘‘MT’’ in catalog number to appropriate
voltage. Example: FMVSY400/220-50-76. For Tri-tap
ballast (120, 277, 347 volts) change MT to TT.
2. 150 watt HPS luminaires are furnished with ANSI
spec./S55 ballasts for 55 volt lamps.
3. Luminaires are furnished with a 3⁄4� NPT drilled and